 po e,
TETC ST FOR SONTNG WL lNan i1 Pursiant 1o the. advertiseaent, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS | ]
¥ and it appearivg that by reazon of the following finding of facts _ that_strict camplianee with

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONKR OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:
e Haltinare County . Zoviog. Begulations would resull in practical difficulty.and
-meo--o--legal owner?_of the property situale in Rallimora il
County and which is described in the Gescription and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, unreasnable hacdship oo ibe petitioner and the requested variances. would give
hereby petition for a Variance from Section 205: 1 10 permit a front bui lot widths gy relief without substantial 2o, o pubiie.h salety.cr gene
feilowss Lot #15- to permit 95.56¢ {nstead to parmit 95,101 for Lot W16 162, Property
=T 2. Property Guner:
b ey ey S L St it s Lty =
370 perml £ 9N TT O FeF Lot W7 TR &F the ¥é4: 1007 "and to Vaiiances .
the abevel arisnes should be had;
; Dintriets
Present 7

wrires 100 :

loks §1€, 1€

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimare County. Lo the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for
following reasons: (indicate hardskip ar practical dificulty)

The four lous a d by the subject petition front on a cul-de-sac road
aad strictly to comply with the arca regulations would create undue hardship on
+ an provent construction of homes on the affected lots vithout practical
S ALl road and utiifly fmprovemanty are compisted aojacent t
See etvached descripcion IT 1S GRDERED by the Zoning Cominissioner of Baltimore County this Afof e i lota. ¥ are compieted aojucent to these
day of .. March_________ 196 9, that the herein Pothion for a Va:iance should be and the There will be no Puble Worka requiremants,
same is granted, from and zfier the date of this order, to permit lot widthe on Lot 15 -95. 56
inatead of the required 100'; lot 16 - 95.10 instead of cquised-100';lot 17 - 92.52! '
instead af the required 100" and bt 18 -"'albuu, IL N
87. 08" instead of the required 100",
S g :wr“ is to be posted and zdvertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulatiors. 3 subject to approval of the plot plan
¥ we, agree Lo pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, eic., upon Aling of this [L.] by the Purecau of Public Services and
‘;::Ium and m;m;:n soree ie and are 1o be bound by the zoming regulations restrictions of = e Office of Planning & ing.
imdre County 3 " Zonin,
pled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimere County. ; = ant o the advertisemont, posting of property and public hearing on the sbove petition

ring that by reason of ... . ..ooooo--

Contract purch-ser

R RTCFIVED FO?

E

ORD

56
ORDERED By The Zoning Conimissicner of Ballimore County, this_ IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ... 5
of_. Februpry _ 196.9., that the subject aatter of mu e e . ..., 196___, that the above Variance be and the same is horeby DENIED.
required by o wo newspapers of general circulation through-

amors Count, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had befure the
: r 3 Zanis
antiistioner or\aju.mn County in Koom 108, County Office Bvilding In T:\r:m ml:lma':ws
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Countv

L] R o S 1989, at 10109 clock
—
& -
e i A YEES i
Zoning w}’n"mm}-vf af mufflnure County. ¢ r\ RUY i
fovens / e L ,Jm oy
MicRuFILMED A

ey

BALTIMO!COUNTY MARYLAND

INTE-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

BALTIMO! COUNTY, MARYLAND . = .
A Ci 'Y, MAR D FRON THE OFFIGE OF
BALTIMORE OUNT . AN . GRORGE WiILLLM I'l'ﬂlﬁ!. dR, & ASSOCL o INC,
- col SPOI NCE
THTER-OFRICE | CONRESPORET INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONCENCE £.0. BOX @ sna. ﬁ.,,.-_ MG, 21204
TO. 2. 5 b - cemes L . jaiI Dascriprion to Accoupany Request January 20, 1969 - e
TO___ M. _Jobn. G. Row, Zsning Comminione Date. s Hadgr o penre e . TO ME« Oliver L. Myeis Date  February 13, 1969
FROM. . ranes. . riiax Geoms.E, Goveelins. Pare Block J Valloywood. FROM. Willlaw M. Gresawalt
’, nce_to permit front building |3t widths for Baginning for the same »* the northeast cormer of Lot 15 Block “J" as shows SUBIECT. Item 182 - Zoaing Advisary Comaittes Meeting, February 11, 1989
ot 15 = 99,56 feat and Lot f 16 - 95.10 feat and Lot 117 - 97.52
feer and Lot 718 - 87.08 feer insteod cf the required 100 feei. West on & recorded plat ancitled:
i d irt 291,17 feet south of Forst Ridge Rood .
ae-of oy Mdge Cour, R et oo 1967 and Tecorded among the plét records of Baltimura lounty, Maryland in Liber
182. Property Owner: Valleywood, Inc
Location: 'S & SW/S of Parest Ridge Ct., 291.17*
ad

Valleywaod, Inc., Petitioner.
.1.G. i Folto 93, sald poiat being on the vest slue of Forest Ridge Gourt and
S$/8 Farest Ridge R
nistrict: Bth

being dlatant 291.17 feet southursterly from Lhe south side of Forsst Ridge Road,
Proposed Zoning:

SURIECT
“Valleywood Sectlions 4eA and «-B" dated September 29,

Health Departsent Cossmen
+

HEARING: Wednesday, March 19, 1969 (10:00 A, M.) Vai. to Sec. 205.1 front bldg. let
runaing thenco and binding on the outlines of ots 15, 16, 17 and 18 Block "J' Widths lots #15, 16, 17, 18

as sbown on the abovemantisned plat, the twelvs following courses and distances,

No. AcTest

Present Zoning: R-20
L4
{nce public water and sewers are avallable to the site, this

When approved as o wbdivision by tha Planning Board, the subject lots
visi firet bloding along the sald sest side of fovest lldge Court by & line
office doen not anticipate any health proble

provided @ 50 foot front yard setback which enabled them 1o comply with
the lof width requirements of the R-20 zone. Unless there are conditions
of practical kardsh' or unreasonable cifficulty resulting from topographic

i ets, f proper.,
or grading facty, a1 fesl that the variancesars Aot % sald curve being schiended by a chord bearlng of South 37° 24% 23 East for 188,32

curving to the lefr baving & radius of 175,00 feet and sn arc of 196,36 feet,

feat, second by & 1lne curving to tha left having & radius of 33.00 feer and an
tanded by a chord bearlng of Noith 69° 52*
of
Water and Sewer Section

&rc of 75,03 fzar; sald curve being
BURSAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

38+ Zast for 68.94 fast, third leaving the vest alde of satd Sorest Ridge Court

7o South 719 09 O0% East 223.20 feet, fourth South 70% 23¢ 17% West 23.47 fuat,

ldings Inspactor

£1fth Scuth 63° 00* 17" Vest 286,20 fest, rirth South 80% 23" 17" Hest 2,47 feet,
waventh South 63° 37% 52 Wast 98,31 fest, sighth North 30 12¢ 04" West 155.25

01" 26" West 143,12 feat, tenth North 62° 1% 2én Weat 100,37

2 and twelfth by & cadial iine to

fest, ninth Norih 3%
fast, slevanth North 9° 210 34 East 60.31 It
thy aforesantionsd 175.00 foot radius North 84% 44' 18" Kast 213.31 fes* to the

place of baginalry.

WICROFILMED

MICROE L Mz 2
ILMED MICROFILMED MICROFILMED




BALTIMQE COUNTY, MAR‘(LANI,

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDEN:E

Date. .. February 13, 1969

e Vallgreeed, Irc.

Agenda = Pobruary 11, 1969
r‘nﬂal 3. & SW/S of Forest Ridge Cowrt, 291.17" & 5/8 Forest Ridge R4,
at. Bth

MICROF

Februery 24,

quatted @ 50' sethack linc
olons Forest

This effice has

affect on

+ seeented for filing on the dote of the enclosed
s haaring deve ond time, which will be
more Ahis 90 dhys aftse the date on tha filing

certificats, will bo forwirded to you in the rear fulure.

Very truly yours,

z /—_—
OLIVER L, WYERS, Chairman

MICRUFILMED

HALTIM&. COUNTY. MAH\‘LAND’

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENC

JOUN G
™
Date. February

FROM  PROJECT PLANNING LIVISTON TO:

suz, Zoning Advisory Agenda Item 3152 FROM:
SURJECT:

February 11, 1969
Valleywoed, Inc,

8,8 8/WfS of Forest Ridge vt,
291.17'% S/3 Forest RiZge Rd.

itioner originally requestod a 50' setback line
in the R-20 " 3

Ared in order to ge' the maximum aumber of lots alonyg

Forest Ri ‘

dge Court. An altornative to the variance would be the

elimination of one of the lots.

HARD B. WILLTAMS
Planner

M ARUFILMED

*. 5210-5
ol 2, 1y

BALTIMOXE ocim'rv, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

of Collction and Recripts

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 L
Vel = Tonteg Gpte of Bistenre Cmmty
s N0

.

DETA % ALONG PURFORATION AND TR THIS FORTION FOR ¥u/h RECORDS

g e

W
£3s
H

tjia

3 Tt
$ o

IMPUNTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND 4
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 |

T
i

!

7

i

IMYE'$FIC! CORRESPONDENCE

BUREAL OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Balttmore Connty, Margland
Towsen, Maryland, 11204

Hr. Jobn G. kose
Attn: Dliver L. Myers

C. Richard Moore
Vtem 182 - Z2AC - Februavy 11, 1969
Property Owner: Yalleywood, Inc.

Forest Ridge Court $/5 Forest Ridge Road
Variance to Sec. 205.1 front bldy, lot

The subject potition appears to create no major traffic
problems.

L (Aot A leme
€. Fichard Moo

Engineer 11

& rowsdy P RIS S

TOWSON, MD. 21204

Maxch &, 1969

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, snaesed advertisemen
John G. Zose, “oning Commissloner
of Beltizore Usunty
THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly new published in
a week for  OME
jay of Maroh, 1969

pnerted 1 the issueg of  Pebyumry £7, 1969,

STROMBERG PUBLICATION

W WA Pieigin
7

i

i
A TH A

it
2 23

Oliver L. Ryers

XA A

HEET e e

it

A1l rosd

o th

ADVISORY CO!

Februcey 21, 1969

tien: 3
Cty, 250,170 ¢

and wtliiny ir

22 1o

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.

THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed aivertiscment was
published 1n THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson. Baltimore County, Md. once in each
of__one tizme ...... SECOBMEEEEEX before the....19Hi..
2. the ¥ publication

appearing on the_ _ B 7)o S

1949

Cost of Advertisement. §..

Postes for: ... vl/;élw#u".e o
Petitioner: J,ZQ/A m:t.o.d{..:’.x&.ﬂ Ty
Location of proparty: &)Jnf &ra.?{.fé?ﬁc.@trf -0,

G5 o losesd Aty A .




GE

RGE WILLIAM STEP!
ANC ASSOCIATES, IN
ENGINEERS
B03 ALLEGHENY AVS,
TOWEON 4, MARYLAND

T3 TE
EECIG ;

x
O

\oa‘ 7

A
%

Notes

Reference 7o Lots Shown Hercon Based on a
Recorded Plat Enfitied Valleywood Sections 444
4B Dated September 29,1967 and Recorded Amona
+he Plat Records of Balto o, ,Md in Liber OT G 32
Foiio 23.

Variances Requested ‘o Section 2051 of the
Baltimere County Zoning Requlations to Permit
Feont Building Line Width. Shown Hereon Instead
of the Requiv-d |00 Feet Also +v Suction 2052
to Permi+ the Required 40 Foot Froct Building
Line Instead of +he 50 Foot Lirie as Shcwn an the
Recovded Plat (0TG 32-93,

V - —
' mSozoew /5528

3 S70231TW
=71 23.47

Se3 00T W

SGO'2317TW
2.47

i
e

SGHS57TETW 9831

PLAT TO ACCOMPANY
REQUEST FOR
ZONING VARIANCES

PART OF

VALLEYWOOD
SECTIONS 4A 44D

BALTO. CO,MD. ELECT DIST N2 &
SCALE ! |I'=50' JANUARY 17,1962

MICROFILMED .




I‘

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE i
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

16169

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

__legal owner®_of the property situatz & Rallimore
plion and plat attsched hereto and made a part hereof,

Tew W

{5
1 to perm t buildiag lot widths sy svc

hereby petition for a Variance from Section__ Llg ponmita frant - s ao
for 15- ¢ it 35.56' instead of the re;, 100'; and to permit 95. or Lo g
e i ie O KNSR XN F I B S X SRV A 278

B instead of the red. 1007 3ad to permft 92,577 For Lot #17 Tnatesd oF the F&q. 17077 “and to '!g*
A DD X KU LSOO O X BN K RN 2

e ait 37 ;084 for Lot #13 insteat of the-required 100t - R Z a

a

2 eBp 4y 3

of o ounty. to the i re County, for the

ing Regulations of Saltimo:

» g
followsag reasons: (indicate hardsiip or practical di ! il

1

§ by the subject pe Eg

@3L

F -2

i

=h

See attached resc

Property is to be pastad and advertised s prescind by Zomng Regulations

L or we, agree to pay expenses of abuve Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
petitia® and further agree to and are 1o be bound by the zoning regulations anu rostrictions of
Balimdre County adaptet pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County

T brote

ke e, M
Eon-0ia0

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this._____11th__

198.9.. that the subject malter of this petition be advertised, as
w of Balimore County, in twe newspapers of general

. that property be posted, and that the public bearing be had before the Zon;
timore Counts in Room 106, tv Office Building in Towson, Baltimare

— Lommissioner of
|

i County, e the. 3th . _day of..Marsh |
Al J
: j " Zoviag Cgfen ‘
! - (ovesh / ‘
S I
/ ’J}"’
b
: CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOWING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsan, Maryland
7L
Posted for L@z;ﬂyﬂ ooy
petitioner: -...... LA/ wiend Autt. .. ..., » 2
: Location of property:. Zkinf.ﬁza.!{fﬂéc.féuk% Jit.f,.'d(_jl z
{if.{[m{.ﬁl,A{Z/; Muz._%/ﬁlrﬂf.zﬁ{f&ﬁ#
i Remarks:
i Pusted by ...

FAOM THE OFFICE OF
ARORGE WILLIAW STai¥EN, JR. & ASSOCIALeS, INC.
B

INIERS
P.0. BOX 4 5828, TOWSOM, KD. 21204

Dascription Lo Accospany Request January 20, L

For Front Yard Varlances
Part Block J Vallaywood.

Beginning for the easa at the northsast cormer of Lot 13 Biock "J" as shown
on & recorded plat antitled: “Vaileywod Sectlons 4=k snd =P dsted Saptember 29,

1967 and racorded asong the plat records of Baltimore County, Maryland in Liber

e of Forest Rl

0.7.G. 32 Folio 93, said polnt being on the west Court and
being distent 291.17 feet southwsstarly from the south side of Forast 2idge Road,
rurning thence and binding on the cutlines of Lote 15, 16, 17 sud 18 Block "J"

4% shovn on the abovemsntioned plat, the twelve following courses and distances,

vis:  flvec binding along the sald west side of Porast Ridge Court by a line
curving to the laft baving & radius of 175,00 fest and Ar arc of 196,36 feer,

1d curve belng subtended by a chord bearing of South 37° 24+ 5 Rast for 183.22

feat, second by a Line curviag te the left having & radius of 33.00 fest and an
arc of 75.03 fest, sald curve being subtended by a chord bearing of North 69° 52

38" Easc for 68.94 fa

» third Leaving the vest alde of said Forest Ridge Court
South 71° O9' 0% East 225.20 feet, fourth South 70° 23' L7% Vest 23.47 fuat,
£ifth South 63° 000 17 Wnat 236,20 Eeac, s1Nth South 60° 23¢ 17" West 2,47 feet,

seventh South 63° 37¢ 51" West 98.3L fi ghth North 30° 12' OF" Wesk 135.25

fest, ninth North 33° O1' 26" West 143.12 feet, testh New 'y 62° 510 24 Vest 100,37
fest, eleventh Sorth 9° 21 34+ East §0.31 feat, and twelfth by & vedial line to
the aforssentioned 175.00 foot radlus Morth 84° &1 18" East 213.)1 feat to the

place of begl

-
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County” Orree. Buvomn, 11 W
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Maxch 5,

LMD 21200

THNS 15 TO CERTIF B
John G. Hoae, “oni
of Baltitore

i

i
b

was inserted in THE TORSON TIVES, 3 weokly newsjarer
Cne

ENAXAZRE
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!an
H

Baltimore County, Maryland, oace & week fur

ks before the BYR day of Mu®oh, 989, tuai is 10 way, the some
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was pserted in the dssuef of  PebrTuary 27, 1369
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o COMMNISSIONE R OF

BALTIMGAE COUNTY,

MARYLAND

INTER OFFICE CORRESPONDL ICE

T Miy John G. Rewe, Zoning Commissioner

FrioM George E, Ga:

Lot F15 - 9
feet and Lol

BagcT Petition 169-15

elis, Director of Planning

Woriance

permit front bu

Date Maich 7, 199

3 ing lot widths for
5.5 feet and Lat 16 - 95,10 feet ond Lot # 17 - 92.5;

t 18 - G7.08 feet instead of the required 100 f
sid;of Fouwst Ridgs Court 291, 17 foe! it of bory p el West
Valleywood, Inc., Petitioner.

HEARING -

When approved as 4 subd
previded a 50 ool front yord sel
the lot widih requ 4

of practical

or groding focts,
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Wednewday, March 19, 1%

rements of the R-20 zone .
hardship

TOWSON, MD.

of Forest Ridge Rood.

(10:00 A.m.)

ision by the Flanning Board, ihe subject lots
ok which enabied nem, 1o comply wi

Unle: there are cond

th
ions

ot unreasonable difficulty rewlting from ropogruphi
ng from 1
we feel that the veriances are not prapor. Gl

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemer: was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published In Towson, Ballimore County, Md, once in zach

of _one tims . sucowstcwsaks before the.  19th .

day of .._Yazch ..
appearing on the_
1965

Cost of Advertisvment, $..

e e —————

wrmr:

ALL road and utilit

Potitione
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rrogused Zs

Has of Acre

BALTIMOKE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0 - Uate_
FROM... 208 zrze |
SUBJECT. __S0082s i




Proposed Zoning: Var. to Sec. 205.1 front blda. lot
Widths lots #15, 16, 17, 18

Presant Zoning: K-20 Fire Departeent has no coamenta.
R 0. Acres: & ¢

v S geaem—" e np——— o — p— - P S p—— . _
— e v
o
i o NTY. MARYLAND BALTIMU AL COUNTY, MARYLAND BALTIMNURE COUNTY. MARYLAND
Pursuant to the adver nt, posting of property, public hearing en the sbove petition EALIIMOke COU . MARYL
INTEROQFFICEL CONRESPONDENCE INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

N and 1 appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts - that_strici campliagce with INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
A JOHN G. ROSE

\be. Baltimere County. Zaviop Segulations would result in practical difficulty and 1 #. dobn O, Ross, Zoning Comissionsr . February 13, 196 10, __Zoning Cewmissicner Dute. . February 21, 1969

T ME. Oliver L. Myers Date  February 13, 1969 ATTs Mr, Vyers
] unreaseaable hacdship weo. the and ta dx ces.wauld give by, nepector Thomss &, tally FROM  PROJECT PLANNING DIVISION
‘ william M. Greenwalt reo Department
ou* by i i y 10 P! ic bea E ¢ el R B "
relief withour substantial injury 1o the public health, saf far. vt Troprty Owars Yo, cumgEeT. Zoning Advisory Agenda Item 8182
3 v Ttem 182 - toning Advisary Committce Meeting, Februaty 11, 196% b iny, Fobruary 11, 1969
T R Toeattons 258 W73 of Tartet ALier Court, 291.17' » /3 Foreat Ridge &d,
Pat. Bth

the sboy Rackoees shoukd bo had: Heaith Department Comaeat
> Februa 11, 1969
i 182, Property Ownor: Valleywsod, Inc. Vatisyiacd, Tng:
H 7 = P Location: S & SW/S of Forest Ridge C 291.17" & S & S/W/5 of Forast Ridge Ct,
3 3 Forest Ridoe. Rond 291.17'% S/5 Fores- Ridge Ri.
B e e R R R s bistrict: 8th
1
|
|
!
i

¢
The petitioner originally reguested a 50' setback line

st Lic water and sewers ize available to the site, this . P ;
otfice doss net miztpu- any health problems. ' in the R=20 area in order to get the maximum number of lcts along

ch . 196 7. that the kerein Petition ior 3 Variance should be and the

Forest Ridge Court. hn alternative to the variance wou

d. from and ater the date of this order, to pe
qll\uh( 100°; lot 16 - 95,10 inst
cquired 100' and b1 18

it lot widths on Lot
ad of the n'qlu(a#- m‘

elimination of one of the lots.

 required 100, Y oman
appruval of e plot plan Water and Sewer Secticn Inspector /
[2) blic Services and BURBAU OF NVIRONMENTAL HEALTH f
| - ’ Wi vh RIHARD B. WILLIAMS
z we/ca e Planner
{ et Jay Vanna,
| Fire Prolection Enginser
]
| 3
i RED by the Zoninz Commissioner of Baltimore County. this . ______________day
‘ of . ... 186 that the above Varince be and the same i hereby DENIED
|
]
. aitinore Counts
-+ BALTINORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISONY COMMITTER R

J Araiger, E5q
zna Paconh R
ockeyrville,

, Eese
ryland 21030

an Ttem 182

Februory 21, 1959

i Februory 21, 1969
Oliver L, myers

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE XRRAXHKEREA

R —— frores T Do the Ra20 opie PeLitlonar orlginally rosuested o 501 setback lnc
RUREAU D TRAFFIC ENCINEER. 700, Posoars Rt oy « the R-20 orca in ordar to get the maximum nether of 1-ts olong Farest
Baltimore Gounty, Margland Cockoysei e, Horyland 21030 Ridge Ceurt, An alternative to the varfance vould be the eliminition of

Towses, Maryland, 11204 one of the lats.

RT: Type of nuurlngx Lot Varjance: FIRE DEPARTH:
: /5 of Farest Ridge
i : ¥ .
' T b ok e 23l i £ $/5 Ferost Ridge Road This office hos no coment,
. o Atto: Oliver n. Myers th District

Pe* joner: Valleywaod, Tne
Conmittee Mocting of Feb. 11, 1959
Ttem 182 No affect on student poputation,

BOARD OF EDUCATION:

FROM: €. Richard Hoore

SUBJECT: Item 182 - ZAC - F:hrunrr n. 196!
Property Owner leywood,
Forest Ridge Cnvn 5/5 Fcresz lid',q Road
Varisnce to Sec. 205.1 front bldg, lot

Dear Sirs

The Zoning Aduunyy Comilttee has revicwed the plans Since public water and se

rs are svailsble to the site, this
subaftted with the above referenced petition end has mode office does not anticipate any health problims. & e
e #n on site Ficld fnspiction of the projorty. The fol lowiry
, cowments arw a result of this rovicw ond Tnspection. BUILDING ENCINEER'S OFFICE:

The subject petition appears to creats no major traffic
problems. g The subject property lies en the west sids of Forest
Ridge Court ar! the south sfde of Forest Ridge Court

approxfmately 290 Ft, south of Forest idge Road,
properiy to the north and Le the (st are improved with zoMING A0S

AT buildings rust conform with regulations of B2lt
County Building Codn,

MISTRATICH DIVISION:

Iorstary now cottages, one fs aiil] undar consiruction, [
o property to the south and 1o the wast are unirmsroved This
petition fs sccentcd for fi1ing o the éole of the sncloses

for 8 distancu of spproxiitely o holf o nils - fren filing certificate. Matice of the hesr : which i1l be
L.;f:::n:[ngrl;uuum|lus=-‘-n.m.l Forest Ridgo Court hold not Bess than 30, nor more than 90 coys sfter the dute on the #111n

ntly under construction with the curb and gutter cartificate, will be forvarded to you fn the neor
existing but with crushor run road beds mrl e A -
BUREAU OF EWSINCIRING: . e

fchard Hoore All road and utility improvements sre cempleted
Engincer 11 adjacent to these lots,

CRM:nr There vi1i be no Pubifc “orks requirensnts,

OLK1JD
BUREAU CF TRAFFIC ENGIMEERIHG: Enc,

he subject patition apposrs to creste no major
I u.tm problens,
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Notes

Reference 4o Lots Shown Hereon Based on o
Recorded Plat Enfitled Valleywood Sections 4A4
4D Dated September 29,1967 and Recorded Among
+he Plat Records of Dalto Co,Md in Liber OTG 32

Folio 23.
@F ORGE WILLIAM STEFPHENS, JR Variances Requested to Section 2051 of the
AND ASSOCIATES, ING. Baltimave County Zoning Regulatia© to Permit
ENGINEERS Front Building Line Widths Shown Hereon Instead
303 ALLEGHENY AVE. of the Requived |00 Feet Also to Sechion 2052

TOMSON % BARTEAND te Permit the Required 40 Feot Front Building

Line Instead of +he 50 Foot Line as Shawn on the
Recorded Plat (0TG 32-923)

L"': ST70'2317TW
G oemrt™ 24T

286.20°

S63°001TW

SGO°2317T'W
Temenstt 2,47

5

SGe35752W 2831°

PLAT TO ACCOMPANY

REQUEST FOR

ZONING VARIANCES

PART OF

VALLEYWOOD

SECTIONS 4A 4D
DIST. N2 &
SCALE : I"=50 JANUARY 17,1962

BALTO. CO., MD. ELECT




